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SRDC BOARD & FULL COMMISSION 2024 CALENDAR

Month Full Commission
Thursdays at 3:30pm

Board of Directors
Thursdays at 3:30pm

Meeting Location
Meeting Locations Are Tentative**

January Thursday, January 11 Slayton - TBD

February Thursday, February 8 SRDC Board Room, Slayton

March Thursday, March 14 Slayton - TBD

April Thursday, April 11 SRDC Board Room, Slayton

May Thursday, May 9 Lyon County (TBD)

June Thursday, June 13 SRDC Board Room, Slayton

July Thursday, July 13
**4:00 pm Annual Meeting

Location TBD

August No Meeting

September Thursday, September 12 Pipestone County (TBD)

October Thursday, October 10 SRDC Board Room, Slayton

November Thursday, November 14 Slayton (TBD)

December Thursday, December 12 SRDC Board Room, Slayton

**Meeting locations are tentative. Confirmed meeting locations will be announced prior to all meetings. Location details will be updated via meeting notices and on 
the SRDC website (www.swrdc.org). 

***Annual Meeting includeds a served meal. RSVP needed in advance.


